
SCHEDULE - THE BAGS
summer 2012 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 SOUTH

Feb. 07, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 08, 12 2 BEAVERS 8 THE BAGS 7:00 pm -

Tue, May 15, 12 5 THE BAGS 1 MISSISSAUGA CROATIA 10:00 pm -

Thu, May 17, 12 0 SILVERBACKS 9 THE BAGS 10:00 pm -

Tue, May 22, 12 7 WEST END HAWKS 1 THE BAGS 8:00 pm -

Tue, May 29, 12 3 THE BAGS 5 ARCTIC BLUES 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 05, 12 5 THE BAGS 1 BEAVERS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 12, 12 1 THE BAGS 1 BEAVERS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 14, 12 6 THE BAGS 7 WEST END HAWKS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 19, 12 4 ARCTIC BLUES 4 THE BAGS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 21, 12 2 BEAVERS 2 THE BAGS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 26, 12 6 THE BAGS 0 MISSISSAUGA CROATIA 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 28, 12 3 SILVERBACKS 7 THE BAGS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 05, 12 3 MISSISSAUGA CROATIA 8 THE BAGS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 10, 12 2 THE BAGS 2 ARCTIC BLUES 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 12, 12 4 WEST END HAWKS 4 THE BAGS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 19, 12 2 3 THE BAGS 4 ARCTIC BLUES 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 24, 12 2 3 THE BAGS 2 ARCTIC BLUES OT 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 25, 12 2 3 THE BAGS 2 ARCTIC BLUES 10:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 02, 12 3 8 WEST END HAWKS 5 THE BAGS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Aug 08, 12 3 2 THE BAGS 3 WEST END HAWKS 8:00 pm -


